
Friday 10/27/2017 Saturday 10/28/2017 Sunday 10/29/2017

6;00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin 12:00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark 12:00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin

7:00 Beaver Eberlein vs Fontana 1:00 Beaver Saxon vs Fontana 1:00 Beaver Eberlein vs Saxon

8:00 Cadet Conner vs Dietz 2:00 Cadet Saxon vs Conner 2:00 Cadet Dietz vs Saxon

Friday 11/3/2017 Saturday 11/4/2017 Sunday 11/5/2017

7:00 Beaver Fontana vs Saxon 12:00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin 12:00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark

8:00 Cadet Conner vs Saxon 1:00 Beaver Saxon vs Eberlein 1:00 Beaver Eberlein vs Fontana

2:00 Cadet Saxon vs Dietz 2:00 Cadet Dietz vs Conner

Wednesday 11/8/2017 Thursday 11/9/2017

7:00 Beaver Fontana vs Eberlein 7:00 Cadet Eberlein vs Saxon

8:00 Cadet Conner vs Dietz 8:00 Beaver Conner vs Saxpn

Friday 11/17/2017 Saturday 11/18/2017 Sunday 11/19/2017

7:00 Beaver Fontana vs Eberlein 12:00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark 12:00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin

8:00 Cadet Dietz vs Conner 1:00 Beaver Eberlein vs Saxon 1:00 Beaver Saxon vs Fontana

2:00 Cadet Dietz vs Saxon 2:00 Cadet Saxon vs Conner

Friday 12/1/2017 Saturday 12/2/2017 Sunday 12/3/2017

6;00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark 12:00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin 12:00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark

7:00 Beaver Eberlein vs Fontana 1:00 Beaver Saxon vs Eberlein 1:00 Beaver Fontana vs Saxon

8:00 Cadet Conner vs Dietz 2:00 Cadet Saxon vs Dietz 2:00 Cadet Conner vs Saxon

Thursday 12/7/2017

7:00 Beaver Fontana vs Saxon

8:00 Cadet Dietz vs Conner

Friday 12/8/2017 Saturday 12/9/2017 Sunday 12/10/2017

7:00 Beaver Saxon vs Eberlein 12:00 Penguin Clark vs McLaughlin 12:00 Penguin McLaughlin vs Clark

8:00 Cadet Saxon vs Deitz 1:00 Beaver Saxon vs Fontana 1:00 Beaver Fontana vs Eberlein

2:00 Cadet Saxon vs Conner 2:00 Cadet Dietz vs Saxon

D2 2017 Fall Schedule

PLAYOFFS TBD


